
Fig 7.

1. Check contents. Position bottom bracket ensuring that it is vertical, drill holes and bolt to the
    wall (see Fig 1).

2. Centralise the top bracket vertically above the bottom bracket with the speci�ed distance
    between the holes as shown the chart on page 2.  Drill and  �x into position (see Fig 2). 

3. Place the ground socket into the brackets, ensuring it sits in the bottom of the bottom bracket
    properly and level with the TOP EDGE of the top bracket (see Fig 3).

4. Place weight over the pole (see Fig 4a), mount the rotating joint onto the top of the pole (see Fig 4b),
    push on the �nial. (see Fig 4c)

5. Push rotating arm into joint, ensure button clips into place (see Fig 5a), slide top sleeve on
    �ag over the arm. (see Fig 5b)

6. Secure plastic ties through the eyelets and around the pole. DO NOT OVER-TIGHTEN (see Fig 6a).
    At the bottom of the �ag attach the D-ring to the metal clip on the weight. (see Fig 6b)

7. Mount the pole into the ground socket (see Fig 7).
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PRIOR TO INSTALLING WALL MOUNTED FLAGSTAFFS, WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU SEEK ADVICE REGARDING
THE SUITABILITY OF THE WALL AND THE BEST TYPE OF FIXINGS FROM A PROFESSIONAL SOURCE



Main Ali Pole
1m Rotating Arm and ties
Rotating Joint & Finial
Weight

Top Bracket
Bottom Bracket
Ground Socket

Re-Usable Ties must never be over tightened
Do not �y �ag when wind speed exceeds Force 7 (32mph)

It remains the responsibility of the user to establish the suitability
of the product /s for the use/s to which they are put
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Forecourt Pole Speci�cations

PRIOR TO INSTALLING WALL MOUNTED FLAGSTAFFS, 
WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU SEEK ADVICE REGARDING
THE SUITABILITY OF THE WALL AND THE BEST TYPE OF
FIXINGS FROM A PROFESSIONAL SOURCE
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with Rotating Arm
and Wall Socket

Pole Size
Height above ground
Length of main Ali section
Inside diameter of main Ali section
Outside diameter of main  Ali section
Wall thickness
Weight internal diameter
Arm length
Arm Outside diameter
Arm Inside diameter
Packed  Weight
Ground socket internal diameter
Ground socket external diameter
Length of ground socket
Weight
Bracket plate size
Bracket internal diameter
Bolt hole diameter
Distance between top and bottom
bracket  (centre of hole to hole)
Total weight of kit
Max �ag size (portrait)
Max �ag size (landscape)

4m
3.5m
4m
40.39mm
44.45mm
2mm
61mm
1m
20.4mm
17.96mm
4kg
46.5mm
53.5mm
600mm
300g
200mm x 100mm
55mm
14mm

520mm
4.43kg
100cm x 250cm
180cm x 120cm

5m
4.5m
4m
40.39mm
44.45mm
2mm
61mm
1m
20.4mm
17.96mm
5kg
46.5mm
53.5mm
600mm
300g
200mm x 100mm
55mm
14mm

520mm
4.43kg
100cm x 250cm
180cm x 120cm


